
A6-Lancast*r Farming, Saturday, April 20,1985

Good’s Hay
Leola, Pa.

Wednesday, April 17
Report supplied by auction

151 Ids.
Timothy, 69.00-110.00; Mixed

Hay, 59.00-129.00; Alfalfa, 70.00-
167.50; Straw 71.00-120.00; Corn,
78.00-95.00; Corn Fodder, 56.00;
Clover, 44.00,46.00; Reeds Canary,
84.00; Oats, 2.20,2.50bu.

New Holland Hay
New Holland Sales Stables

Monday,April 16
Report supplied by auction

196 loads.
Alfalfa, 65.00-137.00, 1 at 169.00;

Mixed Hay, 51.00-116.00; Timothy,
50.00-103.00; Clover, 81.00; Or-
chard Grass, 75.00 and 101.00;
Straw, 76.00-100.00,1 Id. at 125.00;
Ear Com, 85.00-93.00; CoPh Fod-
der, 50.00-58.00.

Vintage Hay
Vintage Sales Stables
Thursday, April 18

Report supplied by auction
31 Ids. Alfalfa, 57.50-132.50;

Orchard Grass, 30.00, 75.00; Mixed
Hay, 40.00-72.00; Straw, 52.50-
80.00; Cora Fodder, 16.00 for 2
bales, 54.00 and 61.00; Clover,
45.00,62.50.

Leinbach’s Hay
Shippensburg, Pa.

Sat. & Tnes.,April 13& 16
Report supplied by auction

56 loads.
Alfalfa, 61.00-129.00; Mixed Hay,

49.0085.00; Timothy, 54.0065.00;
Clover, 58.0065.00; Grass 62.00-
66.00; Straw 65.00-76.00; Ear Com
70.0089.00; Firewood 21.00-28.00.

Hagerstown Hay
Hagerstown, Md.

Wednesday, April 17
Report supplied by auction

Alfalfa 62.75; Alfalfa and Grass
72.00-89.00; Clover and Timothy .(1
load) 72.00; Timothy (1 load) 70.00;
Mixed hay 68.0085.00.

This is our last sale for the
season.

Good’s Auction
Leola, Pa.

Wednesday, April 10
Report suppliedby PDA

125 Loads Hay, 28 Straw and 12
Ear Com.

Alfalfa 64.00-142.00, mostly 70.00-
120.00; Mixed Hay 30.00-119.00,
mostly 50.00-90.00; Timothy Hay
36.00-112.00, mostly 49.00-97.00;
Straw 57.00-92.00, few to 49.00; Ear
Cora 86.00-92.00; Corn Fodder 2
loads44.00 & 45.00.

§2 range 2.55, average 2.55; #Ear
Com 65.00-76.00, average 70.64.

SouthCentral
Pennsylvania

Com No. 2-y range 2.65-2.95,
average 2.78; ©Wheat No. 2 3.00-
3.25, few reported 3.70, average
3.22; Barley No. 3 2.20-2.40,
average 2.34; Oats No. 2 range
1.90-2.10, average 1.99; #Ear Com
range 67.00-75.00, average 70.75.

WesternPennsylvania
Com No. 2-y range 2.65-2.95,

average 2.80; ©Wheat No. 2 range
3.20-3.65, average 3.47; Oats No. 2
1.90-2.05, few reported 1.70,
average 1.96; #Ear Com range
65.00-75.00, average 70.00.

Southeastern,
Central & South

CentralSummary
Com No. 2-y range 2.70-3.05,

average 2.88; ©Wheat No. 2 3.25-
3.81, average 3.53; Barley No. 3
range 2.20-2.50, average 2.35; Oats
No. 2 range 1.80-2.10, average 1.94;
#Ear Com 65.00-80.00, average
73.41.

Keister’s Hay
Keister’s MiddleburgAuction

Tuesday, April 16
Report supplied by auction

51 Ids.
Alfalfa Hay, 105.00-125.00; Mixed

Hay, 35.00-105.00; Timothy, 37.50-
62.50; Straw, 52.50-65.00; Ear Corn,
77.50.

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, INC. - THE ACTION AUCTION
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pfF* <b*» ISBULLS -EARLY BIRD HOG SALE
7:30 AM

For Your Protection Your Hogs Must HEIFERS, BULLS
Be Identified

Frederick Co.
Hay and Straw

Buckeystown, Md.
Thursday, April 18

Report supplied by auction
41 loads total. Market steady to

strong on all grades hay and straw.
Alfalfa, 8 loads fair to good,

90.00- 10 loads fair, some
damaged, 38.00-85.00; timothy, 4
loads good to fancy, 99.00-110.00; 6
loads fair to good, 63.00-90.00;
mixed hay, 6 loads fair to good,
57.00- orchard grass, 2 loads,
70.00- straw, 4 loads bright,
106.00- solid locust posts, $4
each; round locust posts, $3.10
each.

Regional Hay
Friday, April 12

Report supplied by PDA
(All Hay §2 and better, prices

paid by dealers at the farm andper
ton.)

Hay steady to weak, straw
steady to strong.

Alfalfa 70.00-100.00; Mixed Hay
45.00-80.00; Timothy Hay 50.00-
85.00; Straw 50.0080.00; Mulch
25.0030.00.

Belleville
Livestock Auction

Belleville,Pa.
Wednesday, April 10

Report supplied by PDA
57 Loads Hay and 8Straw.
Alfalfa 60.00-87.50, one load

102.50; Mixed Hay 47.50-95.00,
mostly 52.50-85.00; Straw 67.50-
95.00.

Dewart
Livestock Auction

Dewart, Pa.
Monday, April 8

Report suppliedby PDA
25Loads Hay.
Alfalfa, few 61.00-80.00; Mixed

Hay 38.00-61.00.

Green Dragon
Hay

Friday, April 12
Report supplied by PDA

94 Loads Hay, 30Straw and 8 Ear
Com.

Alfalfa 62.00169.00, mostly 75.00
126.00; Mixed Hay 45.00119.00,
mostly 57.00110.00; Timothy Hay,
few 55.00100.00, one load 42.00;
Clover One Load 53.00; Reed
Canary grass, One load 91.00;
Straw 59-88.00, One Load 49.00;
Ear Com 83.0091.00, One Load
68.00; Corn Fodder 2 Loads 39.00 &

40.00.

Pa. Grain
Monday,April 15

Report supplied byPDA
Compared with last Monday’s

market for Southeastern, Central
and South Central Pa.: Com
mostly steady; Wheat steady to
strong; Oats steady to weak; Ear
Com and Barley steady.

Prices paid delivered to dealers
dock - (All prices per bushel, ex-
cept Ear Com perton.)

Southeastern
Pennsylvania

Com No. 2-y range 2.84-3.05,
average 2.94, New Crop* 2.66-2.77;
©Wheat No. 2 3.70-3.90, few
reported 3.50, average 3.75, New
Crop* 3.36-3.47; Barley No. 3 2.20-
2.50, average 2.38, New Crop* 1.70-
1.95; Oats No. 2 1.90-2.15, average
2.06; Soybeans No. 1 5.85-6.00,
average 5.91, New Crop* 5.75-5.90;
*Gr. Sorghum #2 range 2.40-2.75,
average 2.58, New Crop* 2.30;
*+Buckwheat New Crop* 9.90;
#Ear Com 76.00-80.00, average
77.39.

Central Pennsylvania
Cora No. 2-y range 2.75-3.00,

average 2.86; ©Wheat No. 2 range
3.30-3.80, average 3.52; Barley No.
3 range 2.10-2.50, average 2.33;
Oats No. 2 range 1.70-2.00,average
1.85; Soybeans No. 1 range 5.75-
5.80, average 5.78; *Gr. Sorghum

10:00 AM

-'-ik
NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, Inc.

12 Miles East ofLancaster
on Route 23, New Holland, Penna

The Action Auction
717-354-4341

Mgr. - Abe Diffenbach - 717-393-4464
Norman Kolb - 717-397-5538

Field Representatives
Alan Diffenbach 717-656-9806
Luke Eberly 215-267-6608 - 738-1865
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